4503249 r ef | NP_003463. 1]
114605909| r ef | XP_518259. 2|
29789160 r ef | NP_080176. 1]
51948482| r ef | NP_001004255. 1]
153792239] ref | NP_001093187. 1]
74004120| r ef | XP_853159. 1|
60302770] r ef | NP_001012578. 1]
113674674] ref | NP_001038741. 1|
42568737 ref | NP_201160. 2|
15228428 r ef | NP_190440. 1]
115441943 ref | NB_001045251. 1]

4503249| r ef | NP_003463. 1]
114605909| r ef | XP_518259. 2|
29789160| r ef | NP_080176. 1|
51948482] r ef | NP_001004255. 1

153792239] ref | NB_001093187. 1|
74004120| r ef | XP_853159. 1|
60302770] ref | NP_001012578. 1]
113674674 ref | NP_001038741. 1|
42568737 ref | NP_201160. 2|
15228428 r ef | NP_190440. 1]
115441943 ref | NP_001045251. 1]

4503249| r ef | NP_003463. 1]
114605909| r ef | XP_518259. 2|
29789160 r ef | NP_080176. 1|
51948482] r ef | NP_001004255. 1]
153792239] ref | NP_001093187. 1|
74004120| r ef | XP_853159. 1|
60302770] r ef | NP_001012578. 1]
113674674 ref | NP_001038741. 1|
42568737| ref | NP_201160. 2|
15228428 r ef | NP_190440. 1]
115441943 ref | NB_001045251. 1]

4503249| r ef | NP_003463. 1]
114605909| r ef | XP_518259. 2|
29789160| r ef | NP_080176. 1|
51948482] r ef | NP_001004255. 1
153792239] ref | NB_001093187. 1|
74004120| r ef | XP_853159. 1|
60302770] ref | NP_001012578. 1]
113674674| r;e{ NP_001038741. 1]
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42568737| ref | NP_201160. 2|
15228428 r ef | NP_190440. 1|
115441943| ref | NP_001045251. 1|

NSAAAAPAAE PVPP
isAniEile
VSESET PAQP

NQELCCSDI 11 PPGNV]
- - NSBVASSKEDTNSSEKADEKGPEAENKAEESEEDDE- - - - -
----- NVEAI KTEVHPLDDAEQDE- - - - - - - - -

LDE VNSPAKEEI DVYPKEEK

ETVT
SPVTP
PPAT

* *

KoL *oRE o : DR onLn o R X
L| CFP L]
L CFP) L
L CFP) L|
L CFP) L|
L CFP L|
L CFP L|
L CFP L|
L| ICFP L|
CFAW L|

L|

L]

- *

ivlvivivivivivivivivlviiy

VI I AC
| LLAI

4—....|l.l...ld.|.ﬂﬂqu.l.Jl.lJ|

DM\/SK- -

5l

| TP

- PKI ESK|

PP KS IEK
CNKPL

PABKSP ||_

*
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
Cl DI
CTP

|

l_l_l_l_l_l_l_l_l_ *

375
308
380
378
375
361
369
442
530

509

233
166
237
235
233
219
230
224
297
258
264



